BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 11 10 23 50 -- 34 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 34 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 36 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 36 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 54 SGPA:2.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 517/1200 (Five hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 43.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:3.56 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 15 10 25 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 74 SGPA:3.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 641/1200 (Six hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 53.42% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 201 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.9 fbef3785-8f04-4046-b811-811273111fe6

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 19 10 25 50 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 78 SGPA:3.90 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 675/1200 (Six hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 56.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 191 | GPA/SGPA:4.66 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.10 fbef3785-8f04-4046-b811-811273111fe6

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTECE0209 TH -- -- 10 19 10 25 50 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 37 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 164 SGPA:8.20 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 772/1200 (Seven hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 64.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 41 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:7.95 | Status: Pass

25/02/2026 Page No.16 fbef3785-8f04-4046-b811-811273111fe6

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025